120425	\$40.00
--------	---------

	Attorney Docket U 013188-5	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please red (with signed English translation	cord the attached original documents or copy thereof if needed).	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party (lies):	
1. BULL CP8 68 ROUTE DE VERSAILLES BP45	Name: CP8 TECHNOLO:SIES	
LOUVECIENNES CEDEX, FRANCE	Address: 36-38 RUE DE LA PRINCESSE BP 45 78431 LOUVE: DENNES CEDEX FRANCE	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		
□ _{Yes} ⊠ _{No}		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached?	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	□ _{Y∺s} ⊠ _{No}	
Security Agreement Change of Name *		
Other Change of Address * (old address above)		
* may be by attorney 37 CFR 3.25(t	5)	
Execution Date(s): 1. DECEMBER 13, 2004		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)		
Being filed together with a ne	ew application.	
09/552,115	l ₌	
☑ Patent Application No.(s):	☐ Patent No.(s):	
Additional numbers attached?	⊃ _{Yes} ⊠ _{No}	
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
document snould be mailed.		
Name: WILLIAM R. EVANS	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) 1@ \$40.00 each	
Address: Ladas & Parry LLP 26 West 61 st Street	Check Enclosed	
New York, N.Y. 10023 (fax) (212) 246-8959	Authorized to be charged in whole or in part to:	
	8. Deposit account number: 12-0425	
DO NOT USE THIS S	PACE	
9. Signature:		
WILLIAM R. EVANS Name of Person Signing Signature	14 Dec 4001	
Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments, and documents:	2	

2005 17:47 7035180262 BERLIN AND ASSOC PAGE 01/02

BERLIN AND ASSOCIATES 107 S. West Street, #315 Alexandria, VA 22314 703-518-0260 FAX: 703-518-0262

January 6, 2005

2 pages faxed

FAX TO: PTO Assignment Division

FROM: Lisa Zumwalt

RE: Change of Name Assignment for SN 09/552,115 under

37 CFR 3.25(b)

Please record the attached Recordation Form Cover Sheet for Change of Name Assignment.

Please contact me at the above phone number if there are any problems regarding this assignment. Please fax the Notice of Recordation to the above fax number.

Thank you.

RECORDED: 01/06/2005

PATENT REEL: 015553 FRAME: 0811